



Woodside High School

ORDER FORM 2017 Safe & Sober Grad Night

Student Name:
Parent Name:
Parent Email:
Parent Home Phone:
Parent Cell Phone:
Home Address:
☐ Fill out ORDER FORM
☐ Sign the GRAD NIGHT RELEASE FORM . Return it with this form.
☐ Make \$75 check payable to: WHS Class of 2017 Parent Group
☐ IMPORTANT: Put student's name on the note section of your check
☐ Mail your check, ticket ORDER FORM , and RELEASE FORM to:
Safe and Sober Grad Night 2017 199 Churchill Avenue Woodside, CA 94062

Your student will not be issued a ticket. Her/his name will be placed on the Grad Night check-in roster. Your receipt will be your canceled check. Grad Night tickets are non-refundable.

*If there is a hardship, please contact the counseling office to discuss.

Questions? Need more information? Email whsgradnight2017@gmail.com

WOODSIDE HIGH SCHOOL GRAD NIGHT RELEASE FORM

Congratulations! You will be attending Woodside's Safe & Sober Grad Night Event on Friday, June 9th, 2017. We have a great venue with a variety of entertainment planned throughout the night. Check in time on Friday, June 9, 2017 is scheduled for 6:00p.m. in the MUR at Woodside. Dinner will be served at the event.

After the Grad Night party, you will return to Woodside at approximately 2:00a.m. (on Saturday). The event will be held at an undisclosed location, and will not be shared. If you need additional information, please contact Wendy Chavez at whsgradnight2017@gmail.com

Students should not bring personal items such as purses or backpacks, as these items will not be allowed on the bus or at the event. WHS, the PTSA, the Parent and Student Groups of the Class of 2017 and the event promoters (venue and coordinators) will not be held responsible for lost or stolen items.

Breathalyzer tests will be administered. Event policy dictates that if there is any underage drinking and/or drug use, parents will be called to pick up their student and they will not be allowed to attend. There will be no refund.

WOODSIDE HIGH SCHOOL GRAD NIGHT RELEASE FORM

WHS Safe and Sober Grad Night Student/Parent/Guardian Agreement

I/We hereby certify that my daughter/son are, to the best of my knowledge and belief, in good health. In the event of illness or accident, permission is granted for emergency treatment to be administered and I/we, the undersigned, will assume full responsibility for any such action, including payment of costs. I/we hereby advise that the student named below has the following allergies, medicine reactions, or unusual physical condition which should be made known to the treating physician (if none, please write the word none.)

I/we understand that this is a zero tolerance event. I/we agree that no materials or liquids which will effect my/my son's/daughter's behavior and/or will have a detrimental effect on others' enjoyment of the evening will be brought into the party venue. Purses, backpacks, and other personal items will not be allowed at the venue. I/we understand that once my son/daughter enters the event, s/he may not leave unless parents or guardians are informed. I/we release Woodside High School, Sequoia Union High School District, the WHS Class of 2017 Parent Group, the WHS PTSA, PTA District 17, the California State PTA and all PTA officers, the graduation night venue owners/operators, employees and agents of each of the foregoing from any and all claims, demands, actions or causes or action on account of referred. I/we agree to the policies and provisions of this contract and look forward to a safe, fun and memorable celebration.

Student Name (please print)
Student Signature
Known Allergies
hereby give permission for the above named graduate of WHS to attend WHS Grad Night 2017
Parent/Guardian Name (please print)
Parent/Guardian Signature
Parent (current) email address:
Γelephone # where parent(s) can be reached on Grad Night:
Parent /Guardian #1
Parent/Guardian #2

Please return to:

2017 Grad Night • Woodside High School • 199 Churchill Avenue • Woodside • CA • 94062 Or drop off to Lupe Robles in the Admin Office